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Murphy, A. C.
Brown, D. R.

Kitchingman, N. P.

Chivers, J. G.
Molloy, L. F.

Town, N. W.
Swanston, G. R.
Morrow, F. J.

Nicolas, J. P.

Armstrong, A. S.
Paull, A. S. ..
Shewan, D. ..
Wade, A. R.
Roberts, M. B.

Kimberley, B. T. G. ..

McQuilkan, H. W.
Prussing, C. J.
Taylor, F. H.
Sadler, A. D.
Cavanagh, J. E.
Macan, H. B.
Hudson, S. ..
Nathan, K. S.
Schaeff, A. G.
Calderwood, 8. R.
Simpson, R. K.

Harris, A. T.
Tattersfield, B. J.

Oughton, P

Moodie, A. C.
Elliston, J. M.
Irvine, D. R. L.
Knight, D. D. B.
Dean, L. J. ..
Howlett, L. R.
Martin, B. H.
Morton, K. W.

Ward, W. B.
Friend, D. H.
Harvey, F. G.
Wilshere, F. E.
Walker, W. A.
Kemsley, R. B.
Best, G. D. ..
File, W. S.
Stoner, P. J.
MecManus, P. J.
Bateman, C. W.
Allwood, M. J. R.
Anderson, J. B.

McKenzie, T. D.
Dorrance, G. P. S.
Snell, A. J. ..
Cloy, G.'A. ..
Carr, R. W. .
Taylor, C. S.

Mitchell, R. B.
Pockett, J. H.
Wallace, R. J.
Slade, G.

Wintringham, C. R.

Lee, G. A. .
Nixon, J. W.
McLachlan, F. A,
Barnhill, D. N.
Conaghan, R. F.
Lawrence, C. J.
MeKillop, D. P.
McQueen, E. M.
Miller, J. R.
O’Callaghan, W. L.
Osborne, M.
Burley, J. W.
Costello, T. P.
MacManus, H.
MecKinnon, J. M.
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STATE FIRE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT—continued
CLERICAL DIVISION—continued

Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Nelson

Clerk, Wellington .
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Invercargill

Clerk, Masterton
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Timaru
Clerk, Blenheim
Clerk, Head Office
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Christchurch.
Clerk, Dunedin
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Napier
Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Timaru
Clerk, Invercargill

Clerk, Christchurch

Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Head Office
Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Te Kuiti
Clerk, Whangarei
Clerk, Head Office
Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Christchurch

Clerk, Wellington .
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Auckland ..
Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Head Office
Clerk, Nelson

Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Christchurch
Cadet, Hamilton

Clerk, Christchurch
Cadet, Masterton
Clerk, Hamilton

Cadet, Timaru

Clerk, Timaru

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Head Office
Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Whangarei

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Chrlstehurch
Clerk, Blenheim

Clerk, Blenheim

Cadet, Greymouth
Clerk, Gisborne

Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk Wanganui

Clerk, Greymouth

Clerk, Christchurch .
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Te Kuiti

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Whangarei

Clerk, Whangarei

Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Christchurch

Clerical Six—continued

£
[ 325

325
325
255
325
380
325
285
325
255
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
435
460
225
460
225
225
265
285
256
285
285
285
225
225
285
255
285
256
255
460
460
435
405
460
225
435
285
460
190
255
190
256
190
225
225
256

255
255
225
460
460
405
460
190
225
435
460
325
460
460

460
435
460
460
460

460

£
355
355
356
285
355
405
355
3256
355
285
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
255
460
255
256
285
325

285
325
325
326
256
2556
325
285

325

460

225
255

£
5

5

75
45

75
45

13/6/50
12/12/50
13/11/50

1/1/51
7/1/51

20/1/51
25/11/50

20/1/51

1/7/50

31/1/51

5/7/50

10/2/51

26,/6,/50

17/2/51

17/3/51

1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6,/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
6,/6/49
1/6/49
1/6/49
17/6,/49
27/7/50
8/9/49
25/9/50
1/6/49

1/12/50

15/12/50
8/3/51
5/1/51
1/7/50

4/10/50

4/9/50

12/1/51

13/1/51

19/1/51

19/1/51

19/1/51

26/1/51

1/7/50
26/1/51
21/1/51

9/2/51
16/2/51

1/7/50

1/6/49

1/6/49
3/10/50
29/6/50

2/2/50

10/5/50

21/6/50

29/9/50

1/6/49
13/12/50
13/12/50
13/12/50
13/12/50

5/1/51

5/1/51
10/1/51
24/1/51

1/6/49

1/2/50
10/6/50

1/7/50
14/2/51

1/6/49

1/6/49
28/2/51

1/6/49

1/3/51

1/3/51

7/9/50

1/6/49

1/7/49

1/6/49

1/6/49

1/6/49

1/6/49
14/3/51

1/6/49

1/6/49
21/3/50

1/6/49

1/6/49

£
460

460

460
460
460

460
460
460

460

460
460
460
460
460
460

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

460
460

460

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

M. Y. Y. M.

6/29
11/29
2/28

10/12

11719
10/97
3/30

11/30
10/29

9,/29

5/30
12/30

11/32

11793

12/13
8/00
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Matric.
Matric.

Sch. Cert.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Matric. o.
Matric.
Sch. Cert. o.

Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.
Matric. ¢, £35.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.

Sch. Cert.
Matrie.

Sch. Cert.

Matrie.

Sch. Cert.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sch. Cert.
Sch. Cert.
Sch. Cert.

Sch. Cert.
Sch. Cert.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sch. Cert.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sch. Cert.
Sch. Cert.
Matrie.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric. Resigns,
Sch. Cert.

18/5/50.

Sch. Cert.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Accts. Prof.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sch. Cert.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric. Resigns,
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Accts’ Prel.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.,

18/4/50.

AN.ZIS.



